
ASSAM UNIVERSITY (A Central University): SILCHAR-788011
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LIST OF CANDIDATES APPEARED ADMISSION TEST AND COMPOSITE MARKS FOR M. SC. IN
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Sl.
No.
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No.

Hall ticket No Name of Candidate Candidate's
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Percentage
in 10th or
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(100)
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(50.00)

Composite
Score

Open
Merit

Position

1 202126253 21140010780052 JAISMITA ROY
BARMAN

General 95.00 74.80 45.00 70.00 1

2 202126337 21140010780057 DIPASMITA DAS SC 85.00 74.00 45.00 70.00 2

3 202126268 21140010780054 ANKITA ROY General 91.20 72.60 44.00 68.44 3

4 202130048 21140010780122 DIPAYAN
BHATTACHARJEE

General 77.17 69.20 43.00 66.89 4

5 202134193 21140010780195 ASHUTOSH NATH

OBC-A
(Non
Creamy
Layer)

72.33 67.80 43.00 66.89 5

6 202125608 21140010780045 SHUBHADEEP
SHARMA

General
(EWS)

79.83 77.20 41.00 63.78 6

7 202125807 21140010780046 ANWESHA
CHAKRABORTY

General 81.33 72.40 41.00 63.78 7

8 202126434 21140010780059 RAHUL DEY
OBC-B
(Creamy
Layer)

74.00 68.80 41.00 63.78 8

9 202128922 21140010780103 MALLIKA JIDUNG ST 65.17 61.80 41.00 63.78 9

10 202132355 21140010780165
HUSSAIN MD
SAMSUZZAMAN
BARBHUIYA

General
(EWS) 51.83 61.40 41.00 63.78 10

11 202128734 21140010780100 UDBHAV DAS SC 83.50 61.00 41.00 63.78 11

12 202132334 21140010780163 ZEFRIN
MAZUMDAR

General 83.60 71.80 40.00 62.22 12

13 202124976 21140010780029 SAHINA LASKAR General 83.60 68.40 40.00 62.22 13

14 202128627 21140010780096 SUSHMITA HOJAI ST 67.00 56.80 43.00 62.11 14

15 202128516 21140010780094 H SAWAN SINGHA

OBC-A
(Non
Creamy
Layer)

90.00 84.60 39.00 60.67 15

16 202131232 21140010780137 ASHIF KARIM
MAZARBHUIYA

General
(EWS)

64.00 80.60 39.00 60.67 16
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17 202129575 21140010780113 NEILIANHOI
HRANGKHOL

ST 78.33 58.00 42.00 60.67 17

18 202128794 21140010780102 SAURAV
SUTRADHAR

SC 65.83 45.60 39.00 60.67 18

19 202126582 21140010780061 NOVINA
MAZUMDER

General 60.17 63.00 38.00 59.11 19

20 202127949 21140010780081 MAINODI NAIDING ST 60.33 50.60 40.00 57.78 20

21 202129076 21140010780107 CHILAKLE NEWME ST 63.00 50.20 40.00 57.78 21

22 202128124 21140010780084 PRIYANKA BAIDYA SC 79.80 73.00 37.00 57.56 22

23 202125165 21140010780036 SABANA ISLAME
LASKAR

General 60.33 56.40 37.00 57.56 23

24 202124318 21140010780019 DEEPSIKHA DAS General 67.50 57.00 39.00 56.33 24

25 202132018 21140010780150 MOUSOMI
SUKLABAIDYA

SC 56.67 54.00 39.00 56.33 25

26 202127213 21140010780069 PRIYANJALI
CHAKRABORTY

General 70.67 72.40 36.00 56.00 26

27 202132535 21140010780170 SUCHISMITA DEB General 66.40 64.00 36.00 56.00 27

28 202129269 21140010780110 LIENKHUPNEI
HRANGKHOL

ST 58.67 63.00 36.00 56.00 28

29 202133838 21140010780185 SHOUVIK DEB General 73.83 55.20 36.00 56.00 29

30 202127650 21140010780076 AMINUL ISLAM
BARBHUIYA

General 74.00 65.80 35.00 54.44 30

31 202132881 21140010780178 MAARIJH AKTAR
MAZUMDER

General 67.33 63.00 35.00 54.44 31

32 202130794 21140010780126 BANDANA ROY General 76.67 59.60 35.00 54.44 32

33 202132287 21140010780158 RUBINA JASMIN General
(EWS)

55.67 56.80 35.00 54.44 33

34 202124804 21140010780027 JULI DAS

OBC-A
(Non
Creamy
Layer)

79.67 63.20 44.00 53.78 34

35 202124159 21140010780015
SHANTANU NATH
CHOUDHURY

OBC-B
(Creamy
Layer)

53.33 62.60 37.00 53.44 35

36 202125254 21140010780038 TANMOY LODH General 71.50 57.40 37.00 53.44 36

37 202132394 21140010780167 YESMIN BEGAM
KHAN

General 60.00 57.40 37.00 53.44 37

38 202129899 21140010780120 TOMONNA BEGUM
MAZUMDER

General 57.33 49.40 37.00 53.44 38

39 202123631 21140010780007 PARASHREE SEN General 83.60 72.60 34.00 52.89 39

40 202125367 21140010780043 ANKITA DEY General 89.20 71.60 34.00 52.89 40

41 202131808 21140010780146 BEGUM FAHMEEDA
NARGIS

General 74.00 64.80 34.00 52.89 41

42 202128975 21140010780105 DEEPSIKHA SAIKIA MOBC 74.00 66.20 43.00 52.56 42

43 202133629 21140010780182 MEHDI HASAN
BARBHUIYA

General 80.00 63.60 36.00 52.00 43
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44 202127371 21140010780072 KESHOR SINHA
OBC-B
(Creamy
Layer)

70.50 60.80 36.00 52.00 44

45 202131599 21140010780144 KRITI KANTA NATH

OBC-A
(Non
Creamy
Layer)

62.83 52.60 36.00 52.00 45

46 202126638 21140010780062 ANAKSHI ROY General 82.00 72.00 33.00 51.33 46

47 202126234 21140010780051 JOYSHREE DEBI

OBC-A
(Non
Creamy
Layer)

71.33 67.80 33.00 51.33 47

48 202125013 21140010780030
ESTHER
LALCHUNGMAWI
HRANGKHOL

ST 69.17 62.00 33.00 51.33 48

49 202131277 21140010780139 SANJEEV BAITHA SC 85.60 60.60 42.00 51.33 49

50 202129179 21140010780109 SAHEDA ISLAM
SODIAL

General
(EWS)

47.50 48.20 33.00 51.33 50

51 202132761 21140010780177
MAHMUDA
SULTANA
BARBHUIYA

General 77.83 64.80 35.00 50.56 51

52 202130841 21140010780127 SWETA KANUGH SC 74.00 60.20 35.00 50.56 52

53 202128947 21140010780104 NG LAKHITOMBI
CHANU

OBC-A
(Non
Creamy
Layer)

75.17 57.80 35.00 50.56 53

54 202125320 21140010780039 SATYAM PANDEY General 46.00 50.20 35.00 50.56 54

55 202127203 21140010780068 ZAHIRA PARVEEN
MAZUMDER

General 60.67 47.80 35.00 50.56 55

56 202124819 21140010780028 PREMANGINI
BASUMATARY

ST 78.00 77.60 41.00 50.11 56

57 202123497 21140010780005
MD KHALED
AKTHAR
CHOUDHURY

General 88.00 73.00 41.00 50.11 57

58 202124280 21140010780017 JYOTISHNA DAS General 85.60 72.17 41.00 50.11 58

59 202126312 21140010780056
SHASHI PROBHA
GOGOI

OBC-B
(Creamy
Layer)

73.17 69.00 41.00 50.11 59

60 202126255 21140010780053 OLIDA KHANOM
BARBHUIYA

General
(EWS)

68.00 75.20 32.00 49.78 60

61 202126288 21140010780055 MOMOTA
SUKLABAIDYA

SC 67.83 70.80 32.00 49.78 61

62 202132385 21140010780166 KARIMA SULTANA
MAZARBHUIYA

General 81.60 65.20 32.00 49.78 62

63 202132638 21140010780175 NAZRINA AKTAR
MAZARBHUIYA

General 78.00 56.00 32.00 49.78 63

64 202125101 21140010780033 SIDDHIKA JAMAN
LASKAR

General 67.83 68.20 34.00 49.11 64

65 202131349 21140010780141 ARCHITA SINGHA

OBC-A
(Non
Creamy
Layer)

58.50 67.60 34.00 49.11 65
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66 202133897 21140010780187 SWEETY CHANDA
OBC-B
(Creamy
Layer)

79.00 61.60 34.00 49.11 66

67 202125232 21140010780037 FRANCIS DAIMARY ST 60.00 53.40 34.00 49.11 67

68 202132051 21140010780151 THARJEET
BASUMATARY

ST 60.80 49.80 34.00 49.11 68

69 202123803 21140010780009 SUDEM GOYARY ST 79.67 72.40 40.00 48.89 69

70 202132309 21140010780162 ANSHUMAN DEY

OBC-A
(Non
Creamy
Layer)

80.83 65.20 40.00 48.89 70

71 202128570 21140010780095 MEHULI
BHATTACHARJEE

General 95.00 77.80 31.00 48.22 71

72 202125351 21140010780042 HIRAN JYOTI ROY SC 68.67 61.80 31.00 48.22 72

73 202127064 21140010780066 MANGGOUHAO
CHANGSAN

ST 63.83 60.00 31.00 48.22 73

74 202127085 21140010780067 POOJA DEVI
RONGPIPI

ST 69.00 65.20 39.00 47.67 74

75 202129318 21140010780111 JAMIM AKTAR
LASKAR

General 57.17 60.00 39.00 47.67 75

76 202132123 21140010780152 NASROTH BAHAR
LASKAR

General 48.33 50.20 33.00 47.67 76

77 202128049 21140010780083 RUPAM DEB General 60.00 43.00 33.00 47.67 77

78 202134020 21140010780189 KESHAB ROY SC 48.67 41.40 33.00 47.67 78

79 202132305 21140010780161 JAHNABI CHETIA
OBC-B
(Creamy
Layer)

72.00 77.80 38.00 46.44 79

80 202123412 21140010780002 DEBALEENA
BHATTACHARYA

General 68.40 62.60 38.00 46.44 80

81 202131371 21140010780142 BISHWAJIT
SARMAH

General
(EWS)

85.00 54.40 38.00 46.44 81

82 202128291 21140010780089 BEETHIKA PHUKAN

OBC-A
(Non
Creamy
Layer)

88.00 72.00 37.00 45.22 82

83 202126687 21140010780063 JYOTIMOY NATH
OBC-B
(Creamy
Layer)

71.50 64.40 37.00 45.22 83

84 202126170 21140010780050 ROHIT DAS

OBC-A
(Non
Creamy
Layer)

72.00 63.80 37.00 45.22 84

85 202124345 21140010780020 SAJIT KARKI

OBC-A
(Non
Creamy
Layer)

81.67 60.00 37.00 45.22 85

86 202128714 21140010780098 RAHUL BORI ST 74.83 58.20 37.00 45.22 86

87 202128201 21140010780087 DEBALEENA
SARMA

General 74.83 54.80 37.00 45.22 87

88 202132946 21140010780180 SHEHNAZ SABRIN
HUSSAIN

General
(EWS)

73.00 50.20 37.00 45.22 88
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89 202131050 21140010780131 Y SANIYA SINGHA

OBC-A
(Non
Creamy
Layer)

73.17 60.00 29.00 45.11 89

90 202132974 21140010780181 PRIYA KAIRI

OBC-A
(Non
Creamy
Layer)

54.00 56.00 29.00 45.11 90

91 202132553 21140010780171 O NILIMA DEVI

OBC-A
(Non
Creamy
Layer)

76.50 56.60 31.00 44.78 91

92 202125105 21140010780034 MADHURJYA
BORAH

General 79.83 66.00 36.00 44.00 92

93 202132468 21140010780169 KOYSANU BORAH General
(EWS)

67.00 65.00 36.00 44.00 93

94 202124537 21140010780022 HIU BASUMATARY ST 68.33 64.80 36.00 44.00 94

95 202128351 21140010780091 TANUPRIYA
BORDOLOI

ST 66.50 64.00 36.00 44.00 95

96 202125992 21140010780049 EUNI GOGOI

OBC-A
(Non
Creamy
Layer)

66.67 63.00 36.00 44.00 96

97 202125078 21140010780032 DEBAPRIYA
SARKAR

SC 73.83 62.20 36.00 44.00 97

98 202127666 21140010780077 SWATI ORAON ST 60.00 58.60 36.00 44.00 98

99 202128353 21140010780092 MRIGANKA BORAH

OBC-A
(Non
Creamy
Layer)

69.50 50.40 36.00 44.00 99

100 202132186 21140010780154 DIPJAY DHAR General 69.33 53.20 30.00 43.33 100

101 202132430 21140010780168 RAJDWIP GOALA
OBC-B
(Creamy
Layer)

46.83 45.00 30.00 43.33 101

102 202128344 21140010780090 ABANTIKA
PRADHAN

OBC-A
(Non
Creamy
Layer)

69.67 72.50 35.00 42.78 102

103 202130279 21140010780125 SUMASHREE
BASUMATARY

ST 79.50 66.40 35.00 42.78 103

104 202123481 21140010780003 BIPLOB JYOTI
CHUTIA

MOBC 85.17 57.60 35.00 42.78 104

105 202131985 21140010780148
BISHAL
RAJBONGSHI

OBC-B
(Creamy
Layer)

65.50 48.00 35.00 42.78 105

106 202133738 21140010780183 RONITA DAS SC 78.00 62.00 29.00 41.89 106

107 202134054 21140010780191 NIKUNJIT SARKAR

OBC-A
(Non
Creamy
Layer)

76.67 68.60 34.00 41.56 107

108 202130110 21140010780123 BIRAJIT NATH
OBC-B
(Creamy
Layer)

71.71 67.00 34.00 41.56 108
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109 202129651 21140010780116 UDDHAB SARMAH General
(EWS)

80.67 60.00 34.00 41.56 109

110 202132630 21140010780174 JYOTI PRASAD
OBC-B
(Creamy
Layer)

58.33 57.40 34.00 41.56 110

111 202128674 21140010780097 JINGSUMVONG
HRANGKHOL

ST 43.33 52.40 34.00 41.56 111

112 202123897 21140010780011 AMIRUN NESSA General
(EWS)

73.00 59.60 37.00 41.11 112

113 202124231 21140010780016 NG ROHIT SINGHA

OBC-A
(Non
Creamy
Layer)

51.33 59.40 26.00 40.44 113

114 202132303 21140010780160 MOUSHIKA KAYES
LASKAR

General
(EWS)

55.67 55.80 28.00 40.44 114

115 202124650 21140010780024 KEHEUBAMLUNGLE
RIAME

ST 54.50 43.80 28.00 40.44 115

116 202125575 21140010780044 ANINDITA
MAZUMDER

SC 52.17 42.60 28.00 40.44 116

117 202128385 21140010780093 GOURAV KURMI MOBC 67.67 56.60 33.00 40.33 117

118 202123408 21140010780001 BIRSONG
PHANGCHO

ST 77.17 50.80 33.00 40.33 118

119 202124037 21140010780013 H BEBETO DEVI MOBC 90.00 69.80 36.00 40.00 119

120 202127040 21140010780065 UPASANA KACHARI ST 86.17 68.20 32.00 39.11 120

121 202125331 21140010780040 BIJITA RABHA ST 64.00 55.20 32.00 39.11 121

122 202125918 21140010780048 HIMADRI DUTTA

OBC-A
(Non
Creamy
Layer)

78.67 53.60 32.00 39.11 122

123 202123590 21140010780006 DHRITIMAN RABHA ST 56.50 51.40 32.00 39.11 123

124 202128222 21140010780088 BARNALI BORAH
OBC-B
(Creamy
Layer)

76.00 67.20 31.00 37.89 124

125 202131115 21140010780134 SURYA TAID ST 68.50 62.80 31.00 37.89 125

126 202123482 21140010780004 ALOK BORUAH

OBC-A
(Non
Creamy
Layer)

64.83 53.40 31.00 37.89 126

127 202131605 21140010780145 MUSTAK AHMED
CHOUDHURY

General 73.00 50.60 26.00 37.56 127

128 202133974 21140010780188 PRATIMA SINGHA

OBC-A
(Non
Creamy
Layer)

45.00 48.60 26.00 37.56 128

129 202132335 21140010780164 PARISHMITA NATH

OBC-A
(Non
Creamy
Layer)

71.67 59.60 30.00 36.67 129

130 202129648 21140010780115
SIKHA JYOTI
DARABDHARA

OBC-B
(Creamy
Layer)

58.00 41.80 30.00 36.67 130
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131 202134153 21140010780194 TUHIN KANTI DAS SC 63.33 51.00 25.00 36.11 131

132 202132204 21140010780156 DAISY MUSAHARY ST 58.00 54.40 32.00 35.56 132

133 202123967 21140010780012 PRASASTI PRIYA
SAIKIA

OBC-A
(Non
Creamy
Layer)

74.00 62.40 29.00 35.44 133

134 202123636 21140010780008 AMIR UDDIN SEKH

OBC-A
(Non
Creamy
Layer)

42.50 52.20 24.00 34.67 134

135 202131142 21140010780135 KHOGENDRA NATH
PEGU

ST 84.00 67.80 28.00 34.22 135

136 202124130 21140010780014 LATA DEVI
OBC-B
(Creamy
Layer)

82.60 51.20 30.00 33.33 136

137 202131996 21140010780149 KOIJAM ANUP General 89.67 78.20 26.00 31.78 137

138 202127524 21140010780074 BORSHALI DAS SC 75.00 70.00 26.00 31.78 138

139 202134021 21140010780190 SABANA YESMIN
LASKAR

General 80.83 68.20 22.00 31.78 139

140 202124384 21140010780021 PUBALI GOGOI

OBC-A
(Non
Creamy
Layer)

62.17 68.20 26.00 31.78 140

141 202131871 21140010780147 PUSPA KUMAR
PEGU

ST 68.17 66.60 26.00 31.78 141

142 202131397 21140010780143
SATABDI
KARMAKAR

OBC-B
(Creamy
Layer)

54.71 54.40 26.00 31.78 142

143 202126786 21140010780064 NEHA JADAV

OBC-A
(Non
Creamy
Layer)

63.33 51.40 22.00 31.78 143

144 202125884 21140010780047 S BIKRAM SINGH
OBC-B
(Creamy
Layer)

54.83 47.80 26.00 31.78 144

145 202134137 21140010780193 CHANCHIN MAWIA ST 58.60 71.20 20.00 31.11 145

146 202129807 21140010780118 PUJA PAUL

OBC-A
(Non
Creamy
Layer)

78.60 68.60 20.00 31.11 146

147 202131270 21140010780138 PORBALI PURASA ST 66.67 49.40 20.00 28.89 147

148 202129614 21140010780114 BITTU TANTI General 64.33 49.00 20.00 28.89 148

149 202130966 21140010780130 DAMINI NEOG
OBC-B
(Creamy
Layer)

77.80 59.80 23.00 28.11 149

150 202128164 21140010780085 NANDINI MISHRA General 76.83 55.80 23.00 28.11 150

151 202124715 21140010780025 PIJUSH KANTI
DEBBARMA

ST 66.60 58.40 25.00 27.78 151

152 202127231 21140010780070 ARINDAM
BHATTACHARJEE

General
(EWS)

61.17 54.20 18.00 26.00 152
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153 202129134 21140010780108 ANU KUMARI General 79.80 81.00 21.00 25.67 153

154 202129064 21140010780106 STEFEE THOUSEN ST 72.67 65.00 21.00 25.67 154

155 202127336 21140010780071 RITUPURNA RABHA ST 95.00 64.60 21.00 25.67 155

156 202130963 21140010780129 KANKANA
SONOWAL

ST 83.60 59.20 21.00 25.67 156

157 202131179 21140010780136
ASHISH KUMAR
DEY

OBC-B
(Creamy
Layer)

61.50 60.40 16.00 24.89 157

158 202127667 21140010780078
GOURI SANKAR
BORA

OBC-B
(Creamy
Layer)

59.17 65.60 20.00 24.44 158

159 202123838 21140010780010 NIHARIKA
BASUMATARY

ST 80.83 72.00 18.00 22.00 159

160 202132593 21140010780173
CHINMOYEE
PHUKON

OBC-B
(Creamy
Layer)

87.17 60.20 18.00 22.00 160

161 202125125 21140010780035 SANGEETA
BHANDARI

General 72.67 54.80 18.00 20.00 161

162 202134077 21140010780192 MERINA GOYARY ST 72.50 59.60 13.00 15.89 162

163 202129844 21140010780119 MANAI RONGPIPI ST 95.00 69.60 12.00 14.67 163

164 202131328 21140010780140 NAZMA BEGOM
BORBHUIYA

General 59.17 69.60 6.00 9.33 164

165 202133812 21140010780184 BARSHA DAS SC 66.67 61.20 6.00 8.67 165

166 202126562 21140010780060 NITASHREE
BARMAN

ST 53.67 49.20 6.00 8.67 166

167 202132200 21140010780155 TOPU ROY SC 66.33 66.00 5.00 7.22 167

168 202132740 21140010780176 AKANKHYA SARMA General 62.17 48.60 4.00 4.89 168

169 202128743 21140010780101 JOY PRAKASH
SINHA

General 63.33 66.40 3.00 4.33 169

170 202128188 21140010780086 PRIYANKA BANIK General 72.50 65.00 0.00 0.00 170

171 202129910 21140010780121 MINDERSON TISSO ST 92.00 55.40 0.00 0.00 171

 



ASSAM UNIVERSITY (A Central University): SILCHAR-788011

DEPARTMENT OF ECOLOGY AND ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE

1st ROUND ADMISSION & 4th LIST OF MERIT (PROVISIONAL)

1. COMMON MERIT LIST OF ELIGIBLE CANDIDATE FOR ADMISSION INTO M. SC. IN ECOLOGY &
ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE SESSION 2021-22

Sl.
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Composite
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Common Merit
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1 202126253 21140010780052 JAISMITA ROY BARMAN General 70.00 1

2 202126337 21140010780057 DIPASMITA DAS SC 70.00 2

3 202126268 21140010780054 ANKITA ROY General 68.44 3

4 202130048 21140010780122 DIPAYAN BHATTACHARJEE General 66.89 4

5 202134193 21140010780195 ASHUTOSH NATH OBC-A (Non Creamy
Layer)

66.89 5

6 202125608 21140010780045 SHUBHADEEP SHARMA General (EWS) 63.78 6

7 202125807 21140010780046 ANWESHA CHAKRABORTY General 63.78 7

8 202126434 21140010780059 RAHUL DEY OBC-B (Creamy
Layer)

63.78 8

9 202128922 21140010780103 MALLIKA JIDUNG ST 63.78 9

10 202132355 21140010780165 HUSSAIN MD SAMSUZZAMAN
BARBHUIYA

General (EWS) 63.78 10

11 202128734 21140010780100 UDBHAV DAS SC 63.78 11

12 202132334 21140010780163 ZEFRIN MAZUMDAR General 62.22 12

13 202124976 21140010780029 SAHINA LASKAR General 62.22 13

14 202128627 21140010780096 SUSHMITA HOJAI ST 62.11 14

15 202128516 21140010780094 H SAWAN SINGHA OBC-A (Non Creamy
Layer)

60.67 15

16 202131232 21140010780137 ASHIF KARIM MAZARBHUIYA General (EWS) 60.67 16

17 202129575 21140010780113 NEILIANHOI HRANGKHOL ST 60.67 17

18 202128794 21140010780102 SAURAV SUTRADHAR SC 60.67 18

19 202126582 21140010780061 NOVINA MAZUMDER General 59.11 19

20 202127949 21140010780081 MAINODI NAIDING ST 57.78 20

21 202129076 21140010780107 CHILAKLE NEWME ST 57.78 21

22 202128124 21140010780084 PRIYANKA BAIDYA SC 57.56 22
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23 202125165 21140010780036 SABANA ISLAME LASKAR General 57.56 23

24 202124318 21140010780019 DEEPSIKHA DAS General 56.33 24

25 202132018 21140010780150 MOUSOMI SUKLABAIDYA SC 56.33 25

26 202127213 21140010780069 PRIYANJALI CHAKRABORTY General 56.00 26

27 202132535 21140010780170 SUCHISMITA DEB General 56.00 27

28 202129269 21140010780110 LIENKHUPNEI HRANGKHOL ST 56.00 28

29 202133838 21140010780185 SHOUVIK DEB General 56.00 29

30 202127650 21140010780076 AMINUL ISLAM BARBHUIYA General 54.44 30

31 202132881 21140010780178 MAARIJH AKTAR MAZUMDER General 54.44 31

32 202130794 21140010780126 BANDANA ROY General 54.44 32

33 202132287 21140010780158 RUBINA JASMIN General (EWS) 54.44 33

34 202124804 21140010780027 JULI DAS OBC-A (Non Creamy
Layer)

53.78 34

35 202124159 21140010780015 SHANTANU NATH CHOUDHURY OBC-B (Creamy
Layer)

53.44 35

36 202125254 21140010780038 TANMOY LODH General 53.44 36

37 202132394 21140010780167 YESMIN BEGAM KHAN General 53.44 37

38 202129899 21140010780120 TOMONNA BEGUM MAZUMDER General 53.44 38

39 202123631 21140010780007 PARASHREE SEN General 52.89 39

40 202125367 21140010780043 ANKITA DEY General 52.89 40

41 202131808 21140010780146 BEGUM FAHMEEDA NARGIS General 52.89 41

42 202128975 21140010780105 DEEPSIKHA SAIKIA MOBC 52.56 42

43 202133629 21140010780182 MEHDI HASAN BARBHUIYA General 52.00 43

44 202127371 21140010780072 KESHOR SINHA OBC-B (Creamy
Layer)

52.00 44

45 202131599 21140010780144 KRITI KANTA NATH OBC-A (Non Creamy
Layer)

52.00 45

46 202126638 21140010780062 ANAKSHI ROY General 51.33 46

47 202126234 21140010780051 JOYSHREE DEBI OBC-A (Non Creamy
Layer)

51.33 47

48 202125013 21140010780030 ESTHER LALCHUNGMAWI
HRANGKHOL

ST 51.33 48

49 202131277 21140010780139 SANJEEV BAITHA SC 51.33 49

50 202129179 21140010780109 SAHEDA ISLAM SODIAL General (EWS) 51.33 50

51 202132761 21140010780177 MAHMUDA SULTANA
BARBHUIYA

General 50.56 51

52 202130841 21140010780127 SWETA KANUGH SC 50.56 52

53 202128947 21140010780104 NG LAKHITOMBI CHANU OBC-A (Non Creamy
Layer)

50.56 53

54 202125320 21140010780039 SATYAM PANDEY General 50.56 54
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55 202127203 21140010780068 ZAHIRA PARVEEN MAZUMDER General 50.56 55

56 202124819 21140010780028 PREMANGINI BASUMATARY ST 50.11 56

57 202123497 21140010780005 MD KHALED AKTHAR
CHOUDHURY

General 50.11 57

58 202124280 21140010780017 JYOTISHNA DAS General 50.11 58

59 202126312 21140010780056 SHASHI PROBHA GOGOI OBC-B (Creamy
Layer)

50.11 59

60 202126255 21140010780053 OLIDA KHANOM BARBHUIYA General (EWS) 49.78 60

61 202126288 21140010780055 MOMOTA SUKLABAIDYA SC 49.78 61

62 202132385 21140010780166 KARIMA SULTANA
MAZARBHUIYA

General 49.78 62

63 202132638 21140010780175 NAZRINA AKTAR
MAZARBHUIYA

General 49.78 63

64 202125101 21140010780033 SIDDHIKA JAMAN LASKAR General 49.11 64

65 202131349 21140010780141 ARCHITA SINGHA OBC-A (Non Creamy
Layer)

49.11 65

66 202133897 21140010780187 SWEETY CHANDA OBC-B (Creamy
Layer)

49.11 66

67 202125232 21140010780037 FRANCIS DAIMARY ST 49.11 67

68 202132051 21140010780151 THARJEET BASUMATARY ST 49.11 68

69 202123803 21140010780009 SUDEM GOYARY ST 48.89 69

70 202132309 21140010780162 ANSHUMAN DEY OBC-A (Non Creamy
Layer)

48.89 70

71 202128570 21140010780095 MEHULI BHATTACHARJEE General 48.22 71

72 202125351 21140010780042 HIRAN JYOTI ROY SC 48.22 72

73 202127064 21140010780066 MANGGOUHAO CHANGSAN ST 48.22 73

74 202127085 21140010780067 POOJA DEVI RONGPIPI ST 47.67 74

75 202129318 21140010780111 JAMIM AKTAR LASKAR General 47.67 75

76 202132123 21140010780152 NASROTH BAHAR LASKAR General 47.67 76

77 202128049 21140010780083 RUPAM DEB General 47.67 77

78 202134020 21140010780189 KESHAB ROY SC 47.67 78

79 202132305 21140010780161 JAHNABI CHETIA OBC-B (Creamy
Layer)

46.44 79

80 202123412 21140010780002 DEBALEENA BHATTACHARYA General 46.44 80

81 202131371 21140010780142 BISHWAJIT SARMAH General (EWS) 46.44 81

82 202128291 21140010780089 BEETHIKA PHUKAN OBC-A (Non Creamy
Layer)

45.22 82

83 202126687 21140010780063 JYOTIMOY NATH OBC-B (Creamy
Layer)

45.22 83

84 202126170 21140010780050 ROHIT DAS OBC-A (Non Creamy
Layer)

45.22 84

85 202124345 21140010780020 SAJIT KARKI OBC-A (Non Creamy
Layer)

45.22 85
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86 202128714 21140010780098 RAHUL BORI ST 45.22 86

87 202128201 21140010780087 DEBALEENA SARMA General 45.22 87

88 202132946 21140010780180 SHEHNAZ SABRIN HUSSAIN General (EWS) 45.22 88

89 202131050 21140010780131 Y SANIYA SINGHA OBC-A (Non Creamy
Layer)

45.11 89

90 202132974 21140010780181 PRIYA KAIRI OBC-A (Non Creamy
Layer)

45.11 90

91 202132553 21140010780171 O NILIMA DEVI OBC-A (Non Creamy
Layer)

44.78 91

92 202125105 21140010780034 MADHURJYA BORAH General 44.00 92

93 202132468 21140010780169 KOYSANU BORAH General (EWS) 44.00 93

94 202124537 21140010780022 HIU BASUMATARY ST 44.00 94

95 202128351 21140010780091 TANUPRIYA BORDOLOI ST 44.00 95

96 202125992 21140010780049 EUNI GOGOI OBC-A (Non Creamy
Layer)

44.00 96

97 202125078 21140010780032 DEBAPRIYA SARKAR SC 44.00 97

98 202127666 21140010780077 SWATI ORAON ST 44.00 98

99 202128353 21140010780092 MRIGANKA BORAH OBC-A (Non Creamy
Layer)

44.00 99

100 202132186 21140010780154 DIPJAY DHAR General 43.33 100

101 202132430 21140010780168 RAJDWIP GOALA OBC-B (Creamy
Layer)

43.33 101

102 202128344 21140010780090 ABANTIKA PRADHAN OBC-A (Non Creamy
Layer)

42.78 102

103 202130279 21140010780125 SUMASHREE BASUMATARY ST 42.78 103

104 202123481 21140010780003 BIPLOB JYOTI CHUTIA MOBC 42.78 104

105 202131985 21140010780148 BISHAL RAJBONGSHI OBC-B (Creamy
Layer)

42.78 105

106 202133738 21140010780183 RONITA DAS SC 41.89 106

107 202134054 21140010780191 NIKUNJIT SARKAR OBC-A (Non Creamy
Layer)

41.56 107

108 202130110 21140010780123 BIRAJIT NATH OBC-B (Creamy
Layer)

41.56 108

109 202129651 21140010780116 UDDHAB SARMAH General (EWS) 41.56 109

110 202132630 21140010780174 JYOTI PRASAD OBC-B (Creamy
Layer)

41.56 110

111 202128674 21140010780097 JINGSUMVONG HRANGKHOL ST 41.56 111

112 202123897 21140010780011 AMIRUN NESSA General (EWS) 41.11 112

113 202124231 21140010780016 NG ROHIT SINGHA OBC-A (Non Creamy
Layer)

40.44 113

114 202132303 21140010780160 MOUSHIKA KAYES LASKAR General (EWS) 40.44 114

115 202124650 21140010780024 KEHEUBAMLUNGLE RIAME ST 40.44 115

116 202125575 21140010780044 ANINDITA MAZUMDER SC 40.44 116
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117 202128385 21140010780093 GOURAV KURMI MOBC 40.33 117

118 202123408 21140010780001 BIRSONG PHANGCHO ST 40.33 118

119 202124037 21140010780013 H BEBETO DEVI MOBC 40.00 119

120 202127040 21140010780065 UPASANA KACHARI ST 39.11 120

121 202125331 21140010780040 BIJITA RABHA ST 39.11 121

122 202125918 21140010780048 HIMADRI DUTTA OBC-A (Non Creamy
Layer)

39.11 122

123 202123590 21140010780006 DHRITIMAN RABHA ST 39.11 123

124 202128222 21140010780088 BARNALI BORAH OBC-B (Creamy
Layer)

37.89 124

125 202131115 21140010780134 SURYA TAID ST 37.89 125

126 202123482 21140010780004 ALOK BORUAH OBC-A (Non Creamy
Layer)

37.89 126

127 202131605 21140010780145 MUSTAK AHMED CHOUDHURY General 37.56 127

128 202133974 21140010780188 PRATIMA SINGHA OBC-A (Non Creamy
Layer)

37.56 128

129 202132335 21140010780164 PARISHMITA NATH OBC-A (Non Creamy
Layer)

36.67 129

130 202129648 21140010780115 SIKHA JYOTI DARABDHARA OBC-B (Creamy
Layer)

36.67 130

131 202134153 21140010780194 TUHIN KANTI DAS SC 36.11 131

132 202132204 21140010780156 DAISY MUSAHARY ST 35.56 132

133 202123967 21140010780012 PRASASTI PRIYA SAIKIA OBC-A (Non Creamy
Layer)

35.44 133

134 202123636 21140010780008 AMIR UDDIN SEKH OBC-A (Non Creamy
Layer)

34.67 134

135 202131142 21140010780135 KHOGENDRA NATH PEGU ST 34.22 135

136 202124130 21140010780014 LATA DEVI OBC-B (Creamy
Layer)

33.33 136

137 202131996 21140010780149 KOIJAM ANUP General 31.78 137

138 202127524 21140010780074 BORSHALI DAS SC 31.78 138

139 202134021 21140010780190 SABANA YESMIN LASKAR General 31.78 139

140 202124384 21140010780021 PUBALI GOGOI OBC-A (Non Creamy
Layer)

31.78 140

141 202131871 21140010780147 PUSPA KUMAR PEGU ST 31.78 141

142 202131397 21140010780143 SATABDI KARMAKAR OBC-B (Creamy
Layer)

31.78 142

143 202126786 21140010780064 NEHA JADAV OBC-A (Non Creamy
Layer)

31.78 143

144 202125884 21140010780047 S BIKRAM SINGH OBC-B (Creamy
Layer)

31.78 144

145 202134137 21140010780193 CHANCHIN MAWIA ST 31.11 145

146 202129807 21140010780118 PUJA PAUL OBC-A (Non Creamy
Layer)

31.11 146
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147 202131270 21140010780138 PORBALI PURASA ST 28.89 147

148 202129614 21140010780114 BITTU TANTI General 28.89 148

149 202130966 21140010780130 DAMINI NEOG OBC-B (Creamy
Layer)

28.11 149

150 202128164 21140010780085 NANDINI MISHRA General 28.11 150

151 202124715 21140010780025 PIJUSH KANTI DEBBARMA ST 27.78 151

152 202127231 21140010780070 ARINDAM BHATTACHARJEE General (EWS) 26.00 152

153 202129134 21140010780108 ANU KUMARI General 25.67 153

154 202129064 21140010780106 STEFEE THOUSEN ST 25.67 154

155 202127336 21140010780071 RITUPURNA RABHA ST 25.67 155

156 202130963 21140010780129 KANKANA SONOWAL ST 25.67 156

157 202131179 21140010780136 ASHISH KUMAR DEY OBC-B (Creamy
Layer)

24.89 157

158 202127667 21140010780078 GOURI SANKAR BORA OBC-B (Creamy
Layer)

24.44 158

159 202123838 21140010780010 NIHARIKA BASUMATARY ST 22.00 159

160 202132593 21140010780173 CHINMOYEE PHUKON OBC-B (Creamy
Layer)

22.00 160

161 202125125 21140010780035 SANGEETA BHANDARI General 20.00 161

162 202134077 21140010780192 MERINA GOYARY ST 15.89 162

163 202129844 21140010780119 MANAI RONGPIPI ST 14.67 163

164 202131328 21140010780140 NAZMA BEGOM BORBHUIYA General 9.33 164

165 202133812 21140010780184 BARSHA DAS SC 8.67 165

166 202126562 21140010780060 NITASHREE BARMAN ST 8.67 166

167 202132200 21140010780155 TOPU ROY SC 7.22 167

168 202132740 21140010780176 AKANKHYA SARMA General 4.89 168

169 202128743 21140010780101 JOY PRAKASH SINHA General 4.33 169

170 202128188 21140010780086 PRIYANKA BANIK General 0.00 170

171 202129910 21140010780121 MINDERSON TISSO ST 0.00 171
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1 202124804 21140010780027 JULI DAS OBC-A (Non Creamy
Layer)

53.78 34

2 202124159 21140010780015 SHANTANU NATH
CHOUDHURY

OBC-B (Creamy
Layer)

53.44 35

3 202132394 21140010780167 YESMIN BEGAM KHAN General 53.44 37

4 202129899 21140010780120 TOMONNA BEGUM
MAZUMDER

General 53.44 38

5 202123631 21140010780007 PARASHREE SEN General 52.89 39

6 202125367 21140010780043 ANKITA DEY General 52.89 40

7 202131808 21140010780146 BEGUM FAHMEEDA NARGIS General 52.89 41

8 202128975 21140010780105 DEEPSIKHA SAIKIA MOBC 52.56 42

9 202133629 21140010780182 MEHDI HASAN BARBHUIYA General 52.00 43

10 202127371 21140010780072 KESHOR SINHA OBC-B (Creamy
Layer)

52.00 44

11 202126638 21140010780062 ANAKSHI ROY General 51.33 46

12 202125013 21140010780030 ESTHER LALCHUNGMAWI
HRANGKHOL

ST 51.33 48

13 202131277 21140010780139 SANJEEV BAITHA SC 51.33 49

14 202129179 21140010780109 SAHEDA ISLAM SODIAL General (EWS) 51.33 50

15 202132761 21140010780177 MAHMUDA SULTANA
BARBHUIYA

General 50.56 51

16 202130841 21140010780127 SWETA KANUGH SC 50.56 52

17 202125320 21140010780039 SATYAM PANDEY General 50.56 54

18 202127203 21140010780068 ZAHIRA PARVEEN MAZUMDER General 50.56 55

19 202124819 21140010780028 PREMANGINI BASUMATARY ST 50.11 56
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20 202123497 21140010780005 MD KHALED AKTHAR
CHOUDHURY

General 50.11 57

21 202124280 21140010780017 JYOTISHNA DAS General 50.11 58

22 202126312 21140010780056 SHASHI PROBHA GOGOI OBC-B (Creamy
Layer)

50.11 59

23 202126255 21140010780053 OLIDA KHANOM BARBHUIYA General (EWS) 49.78 60

24 202126288 21140010780055 MOMOTA SUKLABAIDYA SC 49.78 61

25 202132385 21140010780166 KARIMA SULTANA
MAZARBHUIYA

General 49.78 62

26 202132638 21140010780175 NAZRINA AKTAR
MAZARBHUIYA

General 49.78 63

27 202125101 21140010780033 SIDDHIKA JAMAN LASKAR General 49.11 64

28 202131349 21140010780141 ARCHITA SINGHA OBC-A (Non Creamy
Layer)

49.11 65

29 202133897 21140010780187 SWEETY CHANDA OBC-B (Creamy
Layer)

49.11 66

30 202132051 21140010780151 THARJEET BASUMATARY ST 49.11 68

31 202123803 21140010780009 SUDEM GOYARY ST 48.89 69

32 202128570 21140010780095 MEHULI BHATTACHARJEE General 48.22 71

33 202127064 21140010780066 MANGGOUHAO CHANGSAN ST 48.22 73

34 202127085 21140010780067 POOJA DEVI RONGPIPI ST 47.67 74

35 202129318 21140010780111 JAMIM AKTAR LASKAR General 47.67 75

36 202132123 21140010780152 NASROTH BAHAR LASKAR General 47.67 76

37 202128049 21140010780083 RUPAM DEB General 47.67 77

38 202134020 21140010780189 KESHAB ROY SC 47.67 78

39 202132305 21140010780161 JAHNABI CHETIA OBC-B (Creamy
Layer)

46.44 79

40 202123412 21140010780002 DEBALEENA BHATTACHARYA General 46.44 80

41 202131371 21140010780142 BISHWAJIT SARMAH General (EWS) 46.44 81

42 202128291 21140010780089 BEETHIKA PHUKAN OBC-A (Non Creamy
Layer)

45.22 82

43 202126687 21140010780063 JYOTIMOY NATH OBC-B (Creamy
Layer)

45.22 83

44 202126170 21140010780050 ROHIT DAS OBC-A (Non Creamy
Layer)

45.22 84

45 202124345 21140010780020 SAJIT KARKI OBC-A (Non Creamy
Layer)

45.22 85

46 202128714 21140010780098 RAHUL BORI ST 45.22 86

47 202128201 21140010780087 DEBALEENA SARMA General 45.22 87

48 202132946 21140010780180 SHEHNAZ SABRIN HUSSAIN General (EWS) 45.22 88

49 202132974 21140010780181 PRIYA KAIRI OBC-A (Non Creamy
Layer)

45.11 90

50 202125105 21140010780034 MADHURJYA BORAH General 44.00 92
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51 202124537 21140010780022 HIU BASUMATARY ST 44.00 94

52 202128351 21140010780091 TANUPRIYA BORDOLOI ST 44.00 95

53 202125992 21140010780049 EUNI GOGOI OBC-A (Non Creamy
Layer)

44.00 96

54 202125078 21140010780032 DEBAPRIYA SARKAR SC 44.00 97

55 202127666 21140010780077 SWATI ORAON ST 44.00 98

56 202132186 21140010780154 DIPJAY DHAR General 43.33 100

57 202132430 21140010780168 RAJDWIP GOALA OBC-B (Creamy
Layer)

43.33 101

58 202128344 21140010780090 ABANTIKA PRADHAN OBC-A (Non Creamy
Layer)

42.78 102

59 202130279 21140010780125 SUMASHREE BASUMATARY ST 42.78 103

60 202123481 21140010780003 BIPLOB JYOTI CHUTIA MOBC 42.78 104

61 202131985 21140010780148 BISHAL RAJBONGSHI OBC-B (Creamy
Layer)

42.78 105

62 202133738 21140010780183 RONITA DAS SC 41.89 106

63 202134054 21140010780191 NIKUNJIT SARKAR OBC-A (Non Creamy
Layer)

41.56 107

64 202130110 21140010780123 BIRAJIT NATH OBC-B (Creamy
Layer)

41.56 108

65 202129651 21140010780116 UDDHAB SARMAH General (EWS) 41.56 109

66 202132630 21140010780174 JYOTI PRASAD OBC-B (Creamy
Layer)

41.56 110

67 202128674 21140010780097 JINGSUMVONG HRANGKHOL ST 41.56 111

68 202123897 21140010780011 AMIRUN NESSA General (EWS) 41.11 112

69 202132303 21140010780160 MOUSHIKA KAYES LASKAR General (EWS) 40.44 114

70 202124650 21140010780024 KEHEUBAMLUNGLE RIAME ST 40.44 115

71 202125575 21140010780044 ANINDITA MAZUMDER SC 40.44 116

72 202128385 21140010780093 GOURAV KURMI MOBC 40.33 117

73 202123408 21140010780001 BIRSONG PHANGCHO ST 40.33 118

74 202124037 21140010780013 H BEBETO DEVI MOBC 40.00 119

75 202127040 21140010780065 UPASANA KACHARI ST 39.11 120

76 202125331 21140010780040 BIJITA RABHA ST 39.11 121

77 202125918 21140010780048 HIMADRI DUTTA OBC-A (Non Creamy
Layer)

39.11 122

78 202123590 21140010780006 DHRITIMAN RABHA ST 39.11 123

79 202128222 21140010780088 BARNALI BORAH OBC-B (Creamy
Layer)

37.89 124

80 202131115 21140010780134 SURYA TAID ST 37.89 125

81 202131605 21140010780145 MUSTAK AHMED CHOUDHURY General 37.56 127
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Hall ticket No Name of Candidate Candidate's
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Composite
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Common Merit
Position

82 202133974 21140010780188 PRATIMA SINGHA OBC-A (Non Creamy
Layer)

37.56 128

83 202132335 21140010780164 PARISHMITA NATH OBC-A (Non Creamy
Layer)

36.67 129

84 202129648 21140010780115 SIKHA JYOTI DARABDHARA OBC-B (Creamy
Layer)

36.67 130

85 202134153 21140010780194 TUHIN KANTI DAS SC 36.11 131

86 202132204 21140010780156 DAISY MUSAHARY ST 35.56 132

87 202123636 21140010780008 AMIR UDDIN SEKH OBC-A (Non Creamy
Layer)

34.67 134

88 202131142 21140010780135 KHOGENDRA NATH PEGU ST 34.22 135

89 202124130 21140010780014 LATA DEVI OBC-B (Creamy
Layer)

33.33 136

90 202131996 21140010780149 KOIJAM ANUP General 31.78 137

91 202127524 21140010780074 BORSHALI DAS SC 31.78 138

92 202134021 21140010780190 SABANA YESMIN LASKAR General 31.78 139

93 202124384 21140010780021 PUBALI GOGOI OBC-A (Non Creamy
Layer)

31.78 140

94 202131871 21140010780147 PUSPA KUMAR PEGU ST 31.78 141

95 202131397 21140010780143 SATABDI KARMAKAR OBC-B (Creamy
Layer)

31.78 142

96 202126786 21140010780064 NEHA JADAV OBC-A (Non Creamy
Layer)

31.78 143

97 202125884 21140010780047 S BIKRAM SINGH OBC-B (Creamy
Layer)

31.78 144

98 202134137 21140010780193 CHANCHIN MAWIA ST 31.11 145

99 202129807 21140010780118 PUJA PAUL OBC-A (Non Creamy
Layer)

31.11 146

100 202131270 21140010780138 PORBALI PURASA ST 28.89 147

101 202129614 21140010780114 BITTU TANTI General 28.89 148

102 202130966 21140010780130 DAMINI NEOG OBC-B (Creamy
Layer)

28.11 149

103 202128164 21140010780085 NANDINI MISHRA General 28.11 150

104 202124715 21140010780025 PIJUSH KANTI DEBBARMA ST 27.78 151

105 202127231 21140010780070 ARINDAM BHATTACHARJEE General (EWS) 26.00 152

106 202129134 21140010780108 ANU KUMARI General 25.67 153

107 202129064 21140010780106 STEFEE THOUSEN ST 25.67 154

108 202127336 21140010780071 RITUPURNA RABHA ST 25.67 155

109 202130963 21140010780129 KANKANA SONOWAL ST 25.67 156

110 202131179 21140010780136 ASHISH KUMAR DEY OBC-B (Creamy
Layer)

24.89 157

111 202127667 21140010780078 GOURI SANKAR BORA OBC-B (Creamy
Layer)

24.44 158

112 202123838 21140010780010 NIHARIKA BASUMATARY ST 22.00 159
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No.
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Hall ticket No Name of Candidate Candidate's
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113 202132593 21140010780173 CHINMOYEE PHUKON OBC-B (Creamy
Layer)

22.00 160

114 202125125 21140010780035 SANGEETA BHANDARI General 20.00 161

115 202134077 21140010780192 MERINA GOYARY ST 15.89 162

116 202129844 21140010780119 MANAI RONGPIPI ST 14.67 163

117 202131328 21140010780140 NAZMA BEGOM BORBHUIYA General 9.33 164

118 202133812 21140010780184 BARSHA DAS SC 8.67 165

119 202126562 21140010780060 NITASHREE BARMAN ST 8.67 166

120 202132200 21140010780155 TOPU ROY SC 7.22 167

121 202132740 21140010780176 AKANKHYA SARMA General 4.89 168

122 202128743 21140010780101 JOY PRAKASH SINHA General 4.33 169

123 202128188 21140010780086 PRIYANKA BANIK General 0.00 170

124 202129910 21140010780121 MINDERSON TISSO ST 0.00 171
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1 202123636 21140010780008 AMIR UDDIN
SEKH

OBC-A (Non Creamy
Layer)

34.67 134
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1 202124384 21140010780021 PUBALI GOGOI OBC-A (Non Creamy
Layer)

31.78 140

2 202126786 21140010780064 NEHA JADAV OBC-A (Non Creamy
Layer)

31.78 143

3 202129807 21140010780118 PUJA PAUL OBC-A (Non Creamy
Layer)

31.11 146
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4. (ii) SC WAIT LIST OF ELIGIBLE CANDIDATE FOR ADMISSION INTO M. SC. IN ECOLOGY &
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1 202134153 21140010780194 TUHIN KANTI
DAS

SC 36.11 131

2 202127524 21140010780074 BORSHALI DAS SC 31.78 138

3 202133812 21140010780184 BARSHA DAS SC 8.67 165

4 202132200 21140010780155 TOPU ROY SC 7.22 167
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CATEGORYWISE MERIT AND WAITING LIST OF ELIGIBLE CANDIDATE FOR
ADMISSION INTO M. SC. IN ECOLOGY & ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE SESSION

2021-22

5. (i) EWS MERIT LIST OF ELIGIBLE CANDIDATE FOR ADMISSION INTO M. SC. IN ECOLOGY &
ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE SESSION 2021-22
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1 202129651 21140010780116 UDDHAB
SARMAH

General (EWS) 41.56 109
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ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE SESSION 2021-22
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1 202123897 21140010780011 AMIRUN NESSA General (EWS) 41.11 112

2 202132303 21140010780160 MOUSHIKA KAYES
LASKAR

General (EWS) 40.44 114

3 202127231 21140010780070 ARINDAM
BHATTACHARJEE

General (EWS) 26.00 152
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1 202127064 21140010780066 MANGGOUHAO
CHANGSAN

ST 48.22 73

2 202127085 21140010780067 POOJA DEVI RONGPIPI ST 47.67 74

3 202128714 21140010780098 RAHUL BORI ST 45.22 86

4 202124537 21140010780022 HIU BASUMATARY ST 44.00 94

5 202128351 21140010780091 TANUPRIYA BORDOLOI ST 44.00 95

6 202127666 21140010780077 SWATI ORAON ST 44.00 98

7 202130279 21140010780125 SUMASHREE
BASUMATARY

ST 42.78 103

8 202128674 21140010780097 JINGSUMVONG
HRANGKHOL

ST 41.56 111

9 202124650 21140010780024 KEHEUBAMLUNGLE
RIAME

ST 40.44 115

10 202123408 21140010780001 BIRSONG PHANGCHO ST 40.33 118

11 202127040 21140010780065 UPASANA KACHARI ST 39.11 120

12 202125331 21140010780040 BIJITA RABHA ST 39.11 121

13 202123590 21140010780006 DHRITIMAN RABHA ST 39.11 123

14 202131115 21140010780134 SURYA TAID ST 37.89 125

15 202132204 21140010780156 DAISY MUSAHARY ST 35.56 132

16 202131142 21140010780135 KHOGENDRA NATH PEGU ST 34.22 135

17 202131871 21140010780147 PUSPA KUMAR PEGU ST 31.78 141

18 202134137 21140010780193 CHANCHIN MAWIA ST 31.11 145

19 202131270 21140010780138 PORBALI PURASA ST 28.89 147

20 202124715 21140010780025 PIJUSH KANTI
DEBBARMA

ST 27.78 151
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21 202129064 21140010780106 STEFEE THOUSEN ST 25.67 154

22 202127336 21140010780071 RITUPURNA RABHA ST 25.67 155

23 202130963 21140010780129 KANKANA SONOWAL ST 25.67 156

24 202123838 21140010780010 NIHARIKA BASUMATARY ST 22.00 159

25 202134077 21140010780192 MERINA GOYARY ST 15.89 162

26 202129844 21140010780119 MANAI RONGPIPI ST 14.67 163

27 202126562 21140010780060 NITASHREE BARMAN ST 8.67 166

28 202129910 21140010780121 MINDERSON TISSO ST 0.00 171


